
BREAKFASTBREAKFAST  

BRUNCHBRUNCH

STATION PARTIESSTATION PARTIES

FULL SERVICE BUFFETSFULL SERVICE BUFFETS

PLATED DINNERPLATED DINNER

TAPAS DINNERTAPAS DINNER

COCKTAIL PARTIESCOCKTAIL PARTIES

  
FOOD BY
DELEO
CATERING
Full Service + Drop off Caterer

We bring the restaurant
to you

www.foodbydeleo.com
585-298-5049

OTHEROTHER
SERVICESSERVICES

DROP OFF
Minimum order of $500.

Substitutions or special requests are
available; additional fees may be
required.

We provide: Plates, Napkins, Silverware.
and Serving Utensils for buffet orders
only

Chafing dishes available: $30.00 set up
includes sternos for hot foods.

Complete valid credit card information is
required to secure the date.
The Delivery Fee is $35.00, within Monroe
County. Pick up is available.

Orders must be placed no less than 2
weeks in advance. The final count cannot
be changed.

Cancellations can be made two weeks in
advance without any fees to your credit
card. If you have to cancel less than a
week before your event, we will charge
your credit card 50% of your total bill. 

All prices are subject to NY Sales Tax. All
prices are subject to change without
notice



APPETIZERS FULL | HALF

LARGE
Serves 50 

EXTRAS PRICE

Roasted Bone in Chicken

Chicken French

Chicken Parmesan

BBQ Chicken

Italian Sausage Peppers and Onions

Roast Beef with Au Jus

Meat and Cheese Lasagna

Eggplant Parmesan

Baked Ziti

Penne Alla Vodka

Penne with Alfredo

Mixed Vegetables

Warm Pesto Potato Salad

Greens and Beans

Roasted Potatoes

Tossed Salad 

OUROUR
MENUMENU
Artichoke French 50/25 

Mini Meatballs with Ricotta 50/25

Grilled Chicken Skewers 50/25

Build your own Bruschetta Crostini

$135|$90

$125|$75

$125|$75

$90|$65

PARTY TRAYS

Cheese and Cracker

Crudité Platter

Charcuterie Display- Serves 25

$175

$125

$250

Homemade Focaccia Bread

(Serves 18-20)

Italian Pastries-Mini Cannolis

and Mini Creme Puffs (2

Cookies Per Person) 

Homemade Chocolate Chip

Cookie Tray (2 Cookies Per

Person)  

$18 Per Loaf

$9 Per Person

$6 Per Person

BY THE PAN FULL PANS - SERVES 25

$125

$150

$150

$135

$125

$150

$200

$125

$90

$100

$100

$90

$100

$125

$90

$90

DROP OFF BUFFETS

BBQ Buffet: BBQ Chicken, Pulled Pork,

Coleslaw, Mac N Cheese, Corn Bread $19/Per

Person

Italian Buffet: Chicken Parmesan, Sausage

Peppers and Onions, Baked Ziti, Seasonal

Vegetable, Tossed Salad with Seasonal

Dressing, Rolls and Butter $21/Per Person

Classic Buffet: Chicken French, Roast Beef

with Au Jus, Penne Alla Vodka, Seasonal

Vegetable, Tossed Salad with with Seasonal

Dressing, Rolls and Butter $22/Per Person

, 

(Includes Food and Plates, Silverware,
Napkins, and Serving Utensils) 

ALL APPETIZERS ARE HANDCRAFTED

(Includes Food and Serving Utensils) 


