DROP OFF

Minimum order of \$500.

Substitutions or special requests are available; additional fees may be required.

We provide: Plates, Napkins, Silverware. and Serving Utensils for buffet orders only

Chafing dishes available: \$30.00 set up includes sternos for hot foods.

Complete valid credit card information is required to secure the date.

The Delivery Fee is \$35.00, within Monroe County. Pick up is available.

Orders must be placed no less than 2 weeks in advance. The final count cannot be changed.

Cancellations can be made two weeks in advance without any fees to your credit card. If you have to cancel less than a week before your event, we will charge your credit card 50% of your total bill.

All prices are subject to NY Sales Tax. All prices are subject to change without notice



OTHER SERVICES

BREAKFAST

BRUNCH

STATION PARTIES

FULL SERVICE BUFFETS

PLATED DINNER

TAPAS DINNER

COCKTAIL PARTIES





FOOD BY DELEO CATERING

Full Service + Drop off Caterer

We bring the restaurant to you

www.foodbydeleo.com 585-298-5049

OUR MENU

APPETIZERS FU	FULL HAL	
Artichoke French 50/25	\$135 \$90	
Mini Meatballs with Ricotta 50/25	\$125 \$75	
Grilled Chicken Skewers 50/25	\$125 \$75	
Build your own Bruschetta Crostini	\$90 \$65	

ALL APPETIZERS ARE HANDCRAFTED

PARTY TRAYS	LARGE	
	Serves 50	
Cheese and Cracker	\$175	
Crudité Platter	\$125	
Charcuterie Display- Serves 25	\$250	

EXTRAS			PRICE
Homemade	Focaccia	Bread	\$18 Per Loaf
(Serves 18-20	0)		
Italian Pastries-Mini Cannolis		\$9 Per Person	
and Mini	Creme Pu	ffs (2	**

Cookies Per Person)

Homemade Chocolate Chip	\$6 Per Person
Cookie Tray (2 Cookies Per	
Person)	

BY THE PAN FULL PANS - SERVES 25

(Includes Food and Serving Utensils)

•	•
Roasted Bone in Chicken	\$125
Chicken French	\$150
Chicken Parmesan	\$150
BBQ Chicken	\$135
Italian Sausage Peppers and Onions	\$125
Roast Beef with Au Jus	\$150
Meat and Cheese Lasagna	\$200
Eggplant Parmesan	\$125
Baked Ziti	\$90
Penne Alla Vodka	\$100
Penne with Alfredo	\$100
Mixed Vegetables	\$90
Warm Pesto Potato Salad	\$100
Greens and Beans	\$125
Roasted Potatoes	\$90
Tossed Salad	\$90



DROP OFF BUFFETS

(Includes Food and Plates, Silverware,
Napkins, and Serving Utensils)

BBQ Buffet: BBQ Chicken, Pulled Pork,
Coleslaw, Mac N Cheese, Corn Bread \$19/Per

Person

Italian Buffet: Chicken Parmesan, Sausage Peppers and Onions, Baked Ziti, Seasonal Vegetable, Tossed Salad with Seasonal Dressing, Rolls and Butter \$21/Per Person

Classic Buffet: Chicken French, Roast Beef with Au Jus, Penne Alla Vodka, Seasonal Vegetable, Tossed Salad with with Seasonal Dressing, Rolls and Butter \$22/Per Person

